320 KSRLIGHTING.COM  |  RESIDENTIAL
ROMA SELECT
R E S I D E N T I A L  R A N G E
The Roma Select bulkhead revolutionises the installation process with its
adaptable ‘one size fits all’ design in 3 different body sizes. The range offers
a selection of colour temperatures and power outputs, all housed within the
same structure. This flexibility allows both installers and users to tailor their
lighting according to specific needs without being constrained by a fixed
configuration.
Constructed from polycarbonate for both the body and diffuser, the bulkhead
is designed for durability, achieving an IK10 toughness rating and IP65 ingress
protection. This ensures a reliable interior lighting solution that caters to a
variety of requirements.
The newly introduced XL version, with its 400mm diameter and selectable
output ranging from 15W to 24W, is equipped with 5CCT technology,
offering a spectrum of colour temperatures from 2700K to 6000K. This makes
it an excellent choice for both commercial and residential settings that demand
a large high output luminaire.
The large variant, featuring a 315mm diameter body, is also versatile for both
commercial and residential use, providing switchable 3CCT and power outputs
from 10W to 20W.
For smaller spaces such as domestic utility rooms and sanitary areas, the
250mm model is ideal. It offers switchable colour temperatures (3000K,
4000K, and 6000K) and outputs of 8W or 12W, with emergency versions
a new addition for this range.
Employing custom-engineered, high-efficiency LED chips with a lifespan of L70
- 40,000 hours, the bulkhead delivers an outstanding efficiency of up to 122
Lumens per circuit watt. This performance is supported by a 5-year warranty.
Completing the range are versions with integral on/off Microwave, Emergency,
and Microwave with Corridor Function, along with XL and Mini versions,
reinforcing the Roma Select bulkhead’s status as the definitive solution for
interior lighting needs.
SCAN QR CODE FOR LUMEN DATA
321+44 (0)23 92 674343  |  RESIDENTIAL
COLOUR OPTIONS
White
(Optional Chrome rim available)
CONSTRUCTION
Body & Diffuser – Polycarbonate
Rim – ABS
CLASSIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
KSRSF400-05
Diameter: 315mm
Depth: 82mm
IP65 IK10
RESIDENTIAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
KSRSF400 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting
KSRSF401 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting with Integral Emergency
KSRSF402 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting with Microwave Sensor
KSRSF403 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting with Microwave Sensor & Integral EM
KSRSF404 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting with Corridor Function
KSRSF405 Roma Select Multi-Wattage 3CCT Surface Fitting with Corridor Function & Emergency
KSRSF411 Roma Select Chrome Rim with Opal Diffuser
ROMA SELECT BULKHEAD
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 5 year Warranty
•	 Colour Temperature & Wattage
	 selectable 3000K, 4000K or 6000K
	 LED and 10W, 14W & 20W outputs
•	 Up to 119 Lumens per circuit Watt
•	 Wall or ceiling mountable
•	 L70 - 40,000hrs
•	 CRI: Ra>84
•	 Emergency, Microwave & Corridor
	 Function options available
•	 Self test emergency available to order
•	 Suitable for Besa Box mounting
SCAN QR CODE
FOR DATA SHEETS
KSRSF400
KSRSF400
KSRSF400
KSRSF400 shown with KSRSF411